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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
: ; S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018
Prova 6 Masc., 200m Mariposa Infantis
21-07-2018 - 9:15 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 1:56.17 OLIVEIRA Pedro Diogo POR Roma (ITA) 28-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 2:14.50 SILVA Fabio Parrilha da CNAL Campanha 29-07-2001
Rec Nac Inf B 2:21.67 SILVA Fabio Parrilha da CNAL S. Jodo da Madeira 23-07-2000

TAC Inf A: 2:44.87; Inf B: 2:53.26

Pista Nome Ano NFed
Série 1 de 7, 9:15
1
2
EXH 3 ALMEIDA Joao Neves 05 129566
4 ANSELMO Raul Sousa 05 130950
5
6
7
8
Série 2 de 7, 9:20
1
2 PINHO Celso Rodrigues 05 129773
EXH 3 LOPES Afonso Teixeira 05 127333
4 GOUVEIA Goncalo Afonso 04 153360
EXH 5 PIRES Jose Pedro 05 153157
6 MAGALHAES Andre Lima 05 129727
7 OLIVEIRA Simao Lopes 05 200178
8
Série 3de 7, 9:25
1 SILVA Tomas Caineta 05 132173
2 XIMENES Duarte Rodrigues 04 127392
EXH 3 RODRIGUES Rodrigo Reis 04 124155
4 NEAGU Tiberius Sebastian 04 124756
EXH 5 PROENCA Tiago Barroso 04 129698
6 CARNEIRO Guilherme Miguel 04 132518
EXH 7 ALMEIDA Francisco Ferreira 04 127466
8 PINTO Guilherme Lobo 04 126503
Série 4 de 7, 9:30
1 TELES Antonio Carlos 04 127826
2 MORGADO Vasco Alves 05 147123
3 TAVARES Bernardo Rodrigues 04 127799
4 VARELA Mateus Castro 04 153137
5 SILVA Hugo Tomas 04 200491
6 QUEIROS Luis Pedro 04 124051
7 RIBEIRO Tomas Carvalhinho 05 131799
8 GABOLEIRO Guilherme Filipe 05 130049

Clube

Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Bombeiros Ponta Delgada

Sporting de Espinho

Foca

Sporting

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Porto

Naval Setubalense

Estarreja

Salvaterra de Magos
Sao Roque
Academico Viseu
Avancado EUL
Bombeiros Estoris
Sporting de Espinho
Foca

Foca

Alges

Galitos / Bresimar
Fafe

AONDA

Viana Natacao
Natacao da Maia
Rio Maior

Tp inscricdo

2:52.34
2:46.06

2:45.53
2:49.67
2:44.76
2:48.03
2:50.00
2:50.17

2:40.11
2:40.04
2:39.46
2:38.84
2:43.75
2:44.04
2:39.91
2:44.58

2:42.34
2:40.98
2:35.90
2:39.81
2:35.88
2:36.03
2:37.29
2:43.06
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018

NATAL

A
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PURA

Prova 6, Masc., 200m Mariposa

Série 5de 7, 9:35

EXH

SOUSA Joao Maria
FERRAO Gabriel Carvalho
MIL-HOMENS Nuno Fontes
PINTO Afonso Cipriano
COSTA Afonso Vilhena
PINTO Tiago Rodrigues
SOUSA Afonso Medeiros
RODRIGUES Joao Luis

OO O A~AWNBE

Série 6 de 7, 9:35

1 MATOS Gil Amaral

2 MARTINS Alexandre Viegas
3 SIMOES Miguel Costa

4 FLORIDO Pedro Miguel

5 ALVES Goncalo Moreira

6 SANTOS Joao Afonso

7 PACHECO Francisco Silva
8 GOUVEIA Luis Galvao

Série 7 de 7, 9:40

EXH

1 BARRY Rafael Francisco

2 PINTO Joao Pedro

3 AGUIAR Vasco Ormonde

4 SIMOES Bernardo Jorge

5 FRASQUILHO Afonso Figueiredo
6 NUNES Diogo Severino

7 LOPES Rafael Caceres

8 PAZ Antonio Manuel

05

GERERERA

GRERRERRER
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130462
132345
153364
153352
124873
132514
123422
130527

127630
124440
132350
129681
130939
153371
125117
127884

128316
148597
126947
130250
153353
128592
201395
119312

Braga 2:34.54
Cova da Piedade 2:34.23
Sporting 2:32.81
Sporting 2:32.17
Vilacondense 2:32.07
Sporting 2:38.11
Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:34.60
Naval do Funchal 2:39.75
Academia Acores 2:31.56
Uniao Coimbra 2:30.97
Cova da Piedade 2:34.60
Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:33.15
Colegio SMLamas 2:29.68
Sporting 2:34.88

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 2:31.21

Desportivo Nacional 2:31.96
Naval do Funchal 2:32.39
Academia Acores 2:27.40
Academia Acores 2:23.96
Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:17.00
Sporting 2:27.44
Natacao de Valongo 2:28.37
Uniao Piedense 2:31.52
Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:28.45
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